
 
 
 

Tentative Class Schedule 
DATE       TOPICS                                                                      ASSIGNMENTS DUE 

Tuesday January 10 1.1, 1.2, 1.4, 1.5  
Thursday January 12 1.3, 1.6,   
Tuesday January 17 2.1, 2.2,  Quiz #1 

Thursday January 19 9.2  
Tuesday January 24 2.3, 2.4 Quiz #2 

Homework #1   
Thursday January 26 3.1, 3.2, 3.3  

Tuesday January 31 Review Quiz #3 
Thursday February 2 Test #1 Homework #2 
Tuesday February 7 4.1, 4.2   
Thursday February 9 4.3,  Quiz #4 
Tuesday February 14 4.4, 5.1, 5.2 Homework #3 

Thursday February 16 5.3, 5.4, 5.5  
Tuesday February 21 5.6, 5.7 Quiz #5 
Thursday February 23 6.1, 6.2, 6.3, 6.4 Homework #4 
Tuesday February 28 6.6, 6.7  

Thursday March 2 Review Quiz #6 
Tuesday March 7 Test #2 Homework #5 
Thursday March 9 7.1, 7.2, 7.3  
Tuesday March 13 – 19 Spring Recess   

Tuesday March 21 7.4, 7.5  
Thursday March 23 7.6, 7.7 Quiz #7 

Tuesday March 28 8.1, 8.2 Homework #6 
Thursday March 30 8.3  
Tuesday April 4 8.4, 8.5 Quiz #8 
Thursday April 6 9.1 Homework #7 
Tuesday April 11 9.3, 9.4  
Thursday April 13 9.5, 9.6 Quiz #9 
Tuesday April 18 Review Homework #8 

Thursday April 20 Test #3  

Tuesday April 25 10.1, 10.2  
Thursday April 27 10.3, 10.4 Homework #9 
Tuesday May 2 10.5, 11.1 Quiz #10 
Thursday May 4 11.4  

Tuesday May 9  Review Homework #10 
Thursday May 11 Test #4 

Review 
 

Thursday May 18 Final Exam   10:30 am – 1:00 pm  Section # 086075 
                         1:30 pm – 4:00 pm  Section # 086089 

 

 


